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,064 ,924 17,064
,000

,002 647,064
17,064 630,000









6

98,433,00002 98,433,000 0 151,761,211

98,433,000122 98,433,000 0 151,761,211

83,050,00001 83,050,000 0 118,253,363

83,050,00001 83,050,000 0 118,253,363

15,355,00002 15,355,000 0 33,507,848

14,942,00001 14,942,000 0 33,313,748

413,00002 413,000 0 194,100

28,00003 28,000 0 0

28,00001 28,000 0 0

003 0 0 6,135

0134 0 0 6,135

001 0 0 6,135

002 0 0 6,135

20,00004 20,000 0 41,897

20,000134 20,000 0 41,897

5,00001 5,000 0 28,447

001 0 0 18,947

5,00002 5,000 0 9,500

15,00002 15,000 0 13,450

647,00007 647,000 0 787,292

647,000132 647,000 0 787,292

647,00001 647,000 0 787,292

001 0 0 15,642



7

342.02238,229,776336,662,776184,901,565 0

342.02238,229,776336,662,776184,901,565 0

142.3935,203,363118,253,3630 0

142.3935,203,363118,253,3630 0

1422.40203,054,413218,409,413184,901,565 0

1460.42203,273,313218,215,313184,901,565 0

47.00-218,900194,1000 0

0.00-28,00000 0

0.00-28,00000 0

6,1356,1350 0

6,1356,1350 0

6,1356,1350 0

6,1356,1350 0

209.4921,89741,8970 0

209.4921,89741,8970 0

568.9423,44728,4470 0

18,94718,9470 0

190.004,5009,5000 0

89.67-1,55013,4500 0

121.68140,292787,2920 0

121.68140,292787,2920 0

121.68140,292787,2920 0

15,64215,6420 0



8

647,00002 647,000 0 771,650

99,100,00099,100,000 0 152,596,535

00 0 0

99,100,000 0 99,100,000 152,596,535



9

119.27124,650771,6500 0

340.56238,398,100337,498,100184,901,565 0

000 0

184,901,565 0 337,498,100 238,398,100 340.56



10

0
04 129,594,000 0

0
0
0

0

0
01 119,105,000 0

0
0
0

0

316,000
02 10,173,000 0

316,000
0
0

0

-316,000
03 316,000 0

-316,000
0
0

0

0
26 11,749,071 0

0
0
0

0

0
01 11,749,071 0

0
0
0

0

0
32 1,286,472 0

0
0
0

0

0
01 1,286,472 0

0
0
0

0

142,629,543 0
0 0

0
0
0



11

129,594,000 97.14-3,707,002
125,886,998

0125,886,998
0

119,105,000 99.75-303,413
118,801,587

0118,801,587
0

10,489,000 67.55-3,403,589
7,085,411

07,085,411
0

0 0
0
00

0

11,749,071 100.000
11,749,071

011,749,071
0

11,749,071 100.000
11,749,071

011,749,071
0

1,286,472 100.000
1,286,472

01,286,472
0

1,286,472 100.000
1,286,472

01,286,472
0

138,922,541142,629,543
0 138,922,541

0 -3,707,002 97.40



12

0
129,594,000 0

0
012
0

0

0
129,594,000 0

0
028
0

0

-329,502
129,079,000 0

-316,000
0

-13,502
0

329,502
515,000 0

316,000
0

13,502
0

0
119,105,000 0

0
001
0

0

0
108,600,000 0

0
0
0

0

0
10,379,000 0

0
0
0

0

0
126,000 0

0
0
0

0

-13,502
9,658,000 0

0
002

-13,502
0

-13,502
5,821,000 0

0
0

-13,502
0

0
3,837,000 0

0
0
0

0

329,502
515,000 0

316,000
002

13,502
0

329,502
515,000 0

316,000
0

13,502
0

-316,000
316,000 0

-316,000
003
0

0

-316,000
316,000 0

-316,000
0
0

0

0
1,286,472 0

0
002
0

0

0
1,286,472 0

0
0
0

0

0
11,749,071 0

0
005
0

0

0
11,749,071 0

0
0
0

0

0
13,035,543 0

0
0
0

0

0142,629,543 0
0 0

0
0



13

97.14129,594,000 -3,707,002125,886,998
0

0
125,886,998

97.14129,594,000 -3,707,002125,886,998
0

0
125,886,998

97.12128,749,498 -3,707,002125,042,496
0

0
125,042,496

100.00844,502 0844,502
0

0
844,502

99.75119,105,000 -303,413118,801,587
0

0
118,801,587

99.86108,600,000 -149,928108,450,072
0

0
108,450,072

98.5210,379,000 -153,48510,225,515
0

0
10,225,515

100.00126,000 0126,000
0

0
126,000

64.719,644,498 -3,403,5896,240,909
0

0
6,240,909

99.985,807,498 -1,2585,806,240
0

0
5,806,240

11.333,837,000 -3,402,331434,669
0

0
434,669

100.00844,502 0844,502
0

0
844,502

100.00844,502 0844,502
0

0
844,502

0 00
0

0
0

0 00
0

0
0

100.001,286,472 01,286,472
0

0
1,286,472

100.001,286,472 01,286,472
0

0
1,286,472

100.0011,749,071 011,749,071
0

0
11,749,071

100.0011,749,071 011,749,071
0

0
11,749,071

100.0013,035,543 013,035,543
0

0
13,035,543

97.40142,629,543 -3,707,0020
138,922,541

138,922,541
0



19,803,788 184,901,565

184,901,565 19,803,788

204,705,353 204,705,353

49 49

14



647,064 647,064

647,064 647,064

15







29,993,519

29,993,519

142,406,804

152,596,535

118,253,363

34,680,848 33,507,848

-1,173,000

6,135

28,447

13,450

787,292

-10,189,731

15,943,663

-26,133,394

0

16,154,219

-16,154,219

1,250,000

-1,250,000

172,400,323

152,596,535

152,596,535

118,253,363

34,680,848 33,507,848

-1,173,000

6,135

28,447

13,450

787,292

19,803,788

19,803,788

172,400,323

17



315,140

315,140

139,254,465

0

43,643,911

-43,643,911

138,922,541

138,922,541

125,886,998

13,035,543

331,924

485,764

-153,840

0

19,463,587

-19,463,587

139,569,605

138,922,541

138,922,541

138,922,541

125,886,998

13,035,543

0

1,134,934

1,134,934

-1,134,934

-1,134,934

647,064

647,064

139,569,605

18



19,803,788

12,396,491

18,026

1,091,771

6,297,500

19



184,901,565

184,901,565

184,901,565

184,901,565

184,901,565

20













1. 0 0 0

2. 0 0 0

3. 0 0 0

4. 0 0 0

5. 0 0 0

6. 0 0 0

7. 0 0 0

8. 0 0 0

9. -0 -0 -0

10. -0 -0 -0

11. -0 -0 -0

12. 0 0 0

1. 0

2. 0

3. -0

4. 0

5. -0

6. 0

7. -0

8. 0

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

26



0 0

0 0

-0 -0

0 0

-0 -0

0 0

-0 -0

0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

-0 -0 -0

0 0 0

-0 -0 -0

0 0 0

-0 -0 -0

0 0 0
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4.

5.

6.
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29



16,031,755 560,669108,450,072 125,042,49612

16,031,755 560,669108,450,072 125,042,49628

10,225,515 126,000108,450,072 118,801,58701

5,806,240 434,6690 6,240,90902

16,031,755 560,669108,450,072 125,042,496

108,450,072
30



844,502 844,502 125,886,998

844,502 844,502 125,886,998

0 0 118,801,587

844,502 844,502 7,085,411

844,502 844,502 125,886,998

31



0100 108,450,072 0

0103 63,684,195 0

0104 738,683 0

0105 5,635,269 0

0111 14,100,629 0

0121 1,369,418 0

0131 7,743,712 0

0143 9,111,571 0

0151 6,066,595 0

0200 10,225,515 5,806,240

0201 525,113 0

0202 2,275,601 0

0203 245,398 1,386,176

0215 266,315 0

0219 33,072 310,322

0221 48,673 34,252

0231 101,048 3,000

0250 24,400 494,900

0271 1,433,722 427,560

0279 2,399,838 2,163,310

0282 676,560 0

0283 403,499 0

0284 1,641,690 0

0291 56,986 986,720

0299 93,600 0

32



108,450,072

63,684,195

738,683

5,635,269

14,100,629

1,369,418

7,743,712

9,111,571

6,066,595

16,031,755

525,113

2,275,601

1,631,574

266,315

343,394

82,925

104,048

519,300

1,861,282

4,563,148

676,560

403,499

1,641,690

1,043,706

93,600

33



0300 0 844,502

0319 0 844,502

0400 126,000 434,669

0437 0 434,669

0475 126,000 0

118,801,587 7,085,411

34



844,502

844,502

560,669

434,669

126,000

125,886,998

35



122,009 15,489 0 0 0 561

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

108,974 15,489 0 0 0 561

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

11,749 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

1,286 0 0 0 0 0

36



19 0 138,078 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 125,043 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 11,749 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1,286 0 0 0 0

37



0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38



0 0 0 845 0 845 138,923

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 845 0 845 125,888

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 11,749

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1,286

39



30,279,016

0

163,105,967

12,512,814

11,453,497

18,575,787

0

0

14

1.444075

0

2

16,585.61

14

5,141.84

0

389

0

0

13

79

0

481

0

0

235,927,081

40



0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

00

0

0.00

0

0.00

0 0

00

0.000000

0 0

0

0

41



42

129,594,000 125,886,998129,594,000
0

0
0

129,594,000 125,886,99812 129,594,000
0

0
0

129,594,000 125,886,99828 129,594,000
0

0
0

119,105,000 118,801,58701 119,105,000
0

0
0

10,489,000 7,085,41102 10,173,000
316,000

0
0

0 003 316,000
-316,000

0
0

13,035,543 13,035,54313,035,543
0

0
0

1,286,472 1,286,47202 1,286,472
0

0
0

11,749,071 11,749,07105 11,749,071
0

0
0

142,629,543
0

142,629,543 138,922,541 0
0



43

0
0

0 125,886,998 0
0

3,707,002

0
0

0 125,886,998 0
0

3,707,002

0
0

0 125,886,998 0
0

3,707,002

0
0

0 118,801,587 0
0

303,413

0
0

0 7,085,411 0
0

3,403,589

0
0

0 0 0
0

0

0
0

0 13,035,543 0
0

0

0
0

0 1,286,472 0
0

0

0
0

0 11,749,071 0
0

0

0
0

0 138,922,541 0
0

3,707,002



44

98 20,000

20,000

99 270,000

270,000

100 240,000

120,000

120,000

101 240,000

120,000

120,000

102 240,000

240,000

103 240,000

240,000

1,250,000



104 184,901,565184,901,565 1237.46

0
184,901,565184,901,565 1237.46

0

184,901,565184,901,565 1237.46

0

45



46

104 42.3935,203,363

1360.42203,273,313

-53.00-218,900

-100.00-28,000

6,135

18,947

90.004,500

-10.33-1,550

15,642

19.27124,650

238,398,100 240.56

238,398,100 240.56





104 303,413 0.25 149,928

3,547

149,938

3,403,589 32.45 1,258

3,402,331

2.86 3,707,0023,707,002

3,707,002 2.86 3,707,002

48



0

0

0

0

0

0

0

49



00 0 0

00 0 0

67,000,00067,000,000 0 63,684,195

00 0 738,683

5,300,0005,300,000 0 5,635,269

15,000,00015,000,000 0 14,100,629

1,530,0001,530,000 0 1,369,418

8,226,0008,226,000 0 7,743,712

00 0 0

4,850,0004,850,000 0 9,111,571

6,694,0006,694,000 0 6,066,595

00 0 0

108,600,000 0 108,600,000 108,450,072

50



0 0 0

0 0 0

-4.95-3,315,805 86 82

738,683 0 1

6.33335,269 13 12

-6.00-899,371 0 0

-10.50-160,582 0 0

-5.86-482,288 0 0

0 0 0

87.874,261,571 0 0

-9.37-627,405 0 0

0 0 0

-149,928 -0.14 99 95

51



434,669 434,669 0 434,669

226,839 226,839 0 226,839

226,839 226,839 0 226,839

19,239 19,239 0 19,239

19,239 19,239 0 19,239

207,600 207,600 0 207,600

207,600 207,600 0 207,600

207,830 207,830 0 207,830

207,830 207,830 0 207,830

207,830 207,830 0 207,830

126,000 126,000 0 126,000

126,000 126,000 0 126,000

126,000 126,000 0 126,000

126,000 126,000 0 126,000

52

560,669 560,669 0 560,669



00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

0

53

0
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58



59



60



61



62



63



64



65



66



67



68



69



70



71

102
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